E-POS Series
Features
 � 15" TFT LCD with Bezel Free Resistive or P-CAP Touch
 � Fanless Operation with Intel® Celeron® J1900 Quad-core 2.0 GHz Processor
 � Easy HDD Removal and Replacement Design
 � Provide a Seamless and Smooth Surface and Resistant to Water, Dust, Grease,
and Food Build-up
 � Cost-effective Solution for Retail and Hospitality Market

EP-5530-AR50/EP-5530-PD50
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ADP-EP-5530-AR5AX EPOS 15" Baytrail, Resistive T/S, 2G DDR3L, Black
ODM, w/o OS & HDD
ADP-EP-5530-PD5AX EPOS 15" Baytrail, PCAP, 2G DDR3L, Black ODM,
w/o OS & HDD
Peripherals for EP-5530
Part No. Description
ADP-MR-1001-05000 1MR V1 MSR PS2 EP5530 Black
ADP-MR-1003-05000 1MR V1 MSR USB EP5530 Black
ADP-MR-2020-05000 2MR V1 RFID EP5530 Black
ADP-MR-2051-05000 2MR V1 MSR+Finger Printer PS2 EP5530 Black
ADP-MR-2054-05000 2MR V1 MSR+Finger USB_ Encryption EP5530
Black
ADP-MR-2081-05000 2MR V1 MSR+IC Card Reader PS2 EP5530 Black
ADP-BS-1004-00000 SCAN A-50M/U EP5 Black
ADP-BS-1104-00000 SCAN A-52M/U EP5 Black
ADP-BS-1404-00000 SCAN Z-5252SR/U EP5 Black
Second Display for EP-5530
Part No. Description
ADP-VD-1010-50080 Rear mount_VFD WP2029C EP5 Black
ADP-VD-1370-50080 Rear mount_VFD LD901C EP5 Black (Alphanumeric
and Compound (2-Bytes) Words)
ADP-VD-3010-34080 Pole mount_VFD WP2029C Aluminum Pole 30cm
EP5 BK
ADP-VD-3010-44080 Pole mount_VFD WP2029C Plastic Pole 30CM
EP5 BK
ADP-2D-0128-53000 2nd Display 10.1" VGA EP5530 Plastic Pole 22CM
Glass Black
ADP-2D-0228-12000 2nd Display 12" PLBF1 VGA EP5530 Aluminum Pole
15CM Glass Black
ADP-2D-0628-12000 2nd Display 15" PLBF1 VGA Aluminum Pole 15CM
Glass Black
Fully-Integrated I/O
A. COM 6/ 12V output
B. LAN